Galveston Independent School District

Donations/Gifts for January 2024

In accordance with Board Policy CDC (Local), the Board of Trustees of Galveston Independent School
District acknowledges and appreciates the following donations:

Date

12/6/23

1/25/24

1/26/24

1/29/24

2/9/24

Recipient

Parker Elementary

Rosenberg — Micro Society

Ball HS Class of 2024

BHS Scholarship

Weis 6" grade choir

Giver

The Daily Mile

Move 2 Movement

Tanger Kids

Gunn Construction

Kate Little

Carnival Cruise Lines

Gift

$25,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$100.00

Piano (est value $1,000)



