

## Galveston Independent School District Donations/Gifts for January 2024

In accordance with Board Policy CDC (Local), the Board of Trustees of Galveston Independent School District acknowledges and appreciates the following donations:

Date	Recipient	Giver	Gift
12/6/23	Parker Elementary	The Daily Mile Move 2 Movement	\$25,000.00
1/25/24	Rosenberg – Micro Society	Tanger Kids	\$2,500.00
1/26/24	Ball HS Class of 2024	Gunn Construction	\$5,000.00
1/29/24	BHS Scholarship	Kate Little	\$100.00
2/9/24	Weis 6 <sup>th</sup> grade choir	Carnival Cruise Lines	Piano (est value \$1,000)